
Mark For: Submitting for: o Quote o Order

Date: PO#:

Dealer Acct #:

Dealer: Ship To:

Dealer Contact: Attention:

Dealer Address: Address:

Dealer City: ST: ZIP: Address:

Dealer Phone: Fax: Ship To City: ST: ZIP:

Confirmation Email: Ship To Phone: Fax:

Confirm Via: o Fax o Email

Sleepform

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-3607 Size 1-4 Sleepform Positioning for Mattress with Pump and Bag (37.4" x 37.4") $2,194

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-2606 Size 1 and 2 Airflow Positioning for Mattress Topper (22" x 46.5") $398
o 110-3606 Size 3 and 4 Airflow Positioning for Mattress Topper (39.4" x 78.75") $661

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-1601 Size 1 Cushioned Chest and Hip Guides (Pair) $294
o 110-2601 Size 2 Cushioned Chest and Hip Guides (Pair) $294
o 110-3601 Size 3 Cushioned Chest and Hip Guides (Pair) $318
o 110-4601 Size 4 Cushioned Chest and Hip Guides (Pair) $318
o 110-1602 Size 1 Cushioned Leg and Knee Guides (Pair) $318
o 110-2602 Size 2 Cushioned Leg and Knee Guides (Pair) $318
o 110-3602 Size 3 Cushioned Leg and Knee Guides (Pair) $343
o 110-4602 Size 4 Cushioned Leg and Knee Guides (Pair) $343

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-2603 Size 1 and 2 Airflow Knee Pillow $184
o 110-3603 Size 3 and 4 Airflow Knee Pillow $264
o 110-2604 Knee Roll Tall, Short (8” Tall, 20” Long) $239
o 110-3604 Knee Roll Tall, Long (8” Tall, 35” Long) $343
o 110-2605 Knee Roll Short, Short (4.5” Tall, 20” Long) $184
o 110-3605 Knee Roll Short, Long (4.5” Tall, 35” Long) $264

Knee Support 

Sleepform
January 2022

ADDITIONAL SHIPPING INFORMATION

The HCPCS CODES  herein are based on PDAC verification or interpretation of Medicare definitions and guidelines. Non-Medicare payers may accept alternative 

HCPCS CODES , including misc. codes to ensure access for their enrollees. The use of HCPCS CODES  does not ensure coverage or payment.

Sleepform System
Selection required with Airflow Mattress

Airflow Mattress

Cushion Guides

Customer Service: 800-333-4000  Fax: 877-237-4214  Email: customseating@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com

© 1/2022 MK-129854 Rev B

Page 1



Item Code Description Retail

o 110-2609 Under Mattress Straps 25” Long (Pair) $54
o 110-3609 Under Mattress Straps 40” Long (Pair) $54
o NTL27 Waterproof Mattress Protector $139
o 110-2628 Size 1 and 2 Cover for Airflow Mattress $343
o 110-3628 Size 3 and 4 Cover for Airflow Mattress $373
o 110-3633 Sleepform Bag (Spare Part, Included with Sleepform Mattress) $252
o NTL20 Sleepform Pump (Spare Part, Included with Sleepform Mattress) $290
o 110-2636 Size 1 and 2 Temperature Control Sheet $244
o 110-3636 Size 3 and 4 Temperature Control Sheet $276

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-1634 Size 1 Sleepform Kit $3,277
o 110-2634 Size 2 Sleepform Kit $3,277
o 110-3634 Size 3 Sleepform Kit $3,594
o 110-4634 Size 4 Sleepform Kit $3,594

Item Code Description Retail

o 110-2635 Size 1 and 2 Therapy Positioning Kit $4,043
o 110-3635 Size 3 and 4 Therapy Positioning Kit $4,570
o 110-1636 Size 1-4 Therapy Positioning Kit $6,545

Therapy Kits
Includes Sleepform Mattress, Pump, Sleepform Bag, Chest/Hip Guide, Airflow Knee Pillow, Small and Large Knee Rolls and Airflow Mattress

Sunrise Medical (US) LLC2842 Business Park Ave. · Fresno, CA 93727 · USA

Accessories

Sleepform Kits
Includes Sleepform Mattress, Chest/Hip Guide, Leg/Knee Guide and Airflow Mattress

Customer Service: 800-333-4000  Fax: 877-237-4214  Email: customseating@sunmed.com www.sunrisemedical.com

© 1/2022 MK-129854 Rev B

Page 2


	1103607: Off
	1102606: Off
	1103606: Off
	1101601: Off
	1102601: Off
	1103601: Off
	1104601: Off
	1101602: Off
	1102602: Off
	1103602: Off
	1104602: Off
	1102603: Off
	1103603: Off
	1102604: Off
	1103604: Off
	1102605: Off
	1103605: Off
	1102609: Off
	1103609: Off
	NTL27: Off
	1102628: Off
	1103628: Off
	1103633: Off
	NTL20: Off
	1102636: Off
	1103636: Off
	1101634: Off
	1102634: Off
	1103634: Off
	1104634: Off
	1102635: Off
	1103635: Off
	1101636: Off
	Mark For: 
	Date: 
	Dealer Acct: 
	Dealer: 
	Dealer Contact: 
	Dealer Address: 
	Dealer City: 
	Dealer ZIP: 
	Dealer Phone: 
	Fax-0: 
	Confirmation Email: 
	Fax-1: Off
	Email: Off
	Quote: Off
	Order: Off
	PO #: 
	Ship To Name: 
	Attention: 
	Ship To Address: 
	Ship To Address 2: 
	Ship To City: 
	Ship To ZIP: 
	Ship To Phone: 
	Ship To Fax: 
	SUBMIT: 
	Dealer St: 
	State: 


