

Sleepform

January 2022

	Mark For:			Submitting t	or:		Quote		Order
	Date:		_	PO#:					
•	Dealer Acct #:				DITIONA	L SHIP	PING INFOR	MATION	N
٠	Dealer:		_	Ship To:					
•	Dealer Contact:		_	Attention:					
•	Dealer Address:			Address:					
•	Dealer City:	ST:	ZIP:	Address:					
-	Dealer Phone:	Fax:		Ship To City:			ST:	ZIP:	
•	Confirmation Email:			Ship To Phone:			Fax:		
	Confirm Via:	Fax 🗆	Email						
		rax 🔟 are based on PDAC verification		icare definitions and guide	elines Non-	Medicar	navers may	accent ali	ternative
		sc. codes to ensure access f							omativo
Sle	epform								
SIA	epform System								
	ction required with Airflow	Mattross							
	Item Code	Description							Retail
_	110-3607		sitioning for Mattress wi	th Pump and Bag (37.4	" x 37.4")				\$2,194
			<u></u>		, , ,				+ =,
Airf	flow Mattress								
	Item Code	Description							Retail
	110-2606		sitioning for Mattress To	opper (22" x 46.5")					\$398
	110-3606		sitioning for Mattress T						\$661
Cus	shion Guides								
	Item Code	Description							Retail
_	110-1601		st and Hip Guides (Pair)						\$294
	110-2601	Size 2 Cushioned Ches	st and Hip Guides (Pair)						\$294
	110-3601	Size 3 Cushioned Ches	st and Hip Guides (Pair)						\$318
	110-4601	Size 4 Cushioned Ches	st and Hip Guides (Pair)						\$318
	110-1602	Size 1 Cushioned Leg	and Knee Guides (Pair)						\$318
	110-2602	Size 2 Cushioned Leg	and Knee Guides (Pair)						\$318
	110-3602	Size 3 Cushioned Leg	and Knee Guides (Pair)						\$343
	110-4602	Size 4 Cushioned Leg	and Knee Guides (Pair)						\$343
1.7									
Kne	ee Support								
	Item Code	Description							Retail
	110-2603	Size 1 and 2 Airflow Kr	nee Pillow						\$184
	110-3603	Size 3 and 4 Airflow Kr							\$264
_	110-2604	Knee Roll Tall, Short (8							\$239
	110-3604	Knee Roll Tall, Long (8							\$343
	110-2605	Knee Roll Short, Short							\$184
	110-3605	Knee Roll Short, Long	(4.5" Tall, 35" Long)						\$264

Accessories				
	Item Code	Description	Retail	
	110-2609	Under Mattress Straps 25" Long (Pair)	\$54	
	110-3609	Under Mattress Straps 40" Long (Pair)	\$54	
	NTL27	Waterproof Mattress Protector	\$139	
	110-2628	Size 1 and 2 Cover for Airflow Mattress	\$343	
	110-3628	Size 3 and 4 Cover for Airflow Mattress	\$373	
	110-3633	Sleepform Bag (Spare Part, Included with Sleepform Mattress)	\$252	
	NTL20	Sleepform Pump (Spare Part, Included with Sleepform Mattress)	\$290	
	110-2636	Size 1 and 2 Temperature Control Sheet	\$244	
	110-3636	Size 3 and 4 Temperature Control Sheet	\$276	

Sleepform Kits

Includes Sleepform Mattress, Chest/Hip Guide, Leg/Knee Guide and Airflow Mattress

Item Code	Description	Retail
110-1634	Size 1 Sleepform Kit	\$3,277
110-2634	Size 2 Sleepform Kit	\$3,277
110-3634	Size 3 Sleepform Kit	\$3,594
110-4634	Size 4 Sleepform Kit	\$3,594

Therapy Kits

Includes Sleepform Mattress, Pump, Sleepform Bag, Chest/Hip Guide, Airflow Knee Pillow, Small and Large Knee Rolls and Airflow Mattress

Item Code	Description	Retail
110-2635	Size 1 and 2 Therapy Positioning Kit	\$4,043
110-3635	Size 3 and 4 Therapy Positioning Kit	\$4,570
110-1636	Size 1-4 Therapy Positioning Kit	\$6,545



Sunrise Medical (US) LLC2842 Business Park Ave. - Fresno, CA 93727 - USA